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& |6 Hours of Fuiji

Race 1
Fun spesower Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 1:49.228 29.763 33.838 45.627 140.3 1:49.228
3 RYUNOSUKE SAWA 2 1:43.865 26.357 32.618 44.890 158.2 3:33.093
SUTEKINA RACING TEAM Sutekina Racing 3  1:42.973 25.732 32.543 44.698 159.5 5:16.066
1 1:40.699 26.499 31.287 42913 152.2 1:40.699 4 1:42.916 25.788 32.409 44.719 159.6 6:58.982
2 1:38.699 25033  31.009  42.657 166.4  3:19.398 5 1:42.069 25517 32278 160.9  8:41.051
3 1:38.443 24.804  30.883  42.756 166.9  4:57.841 6 25.494 44.338 1613 10:22.862
4 24.802 30.613 167.8 6:35.708 7 1:41.936 32.041 44,406 161.1 12:04.798
5 1:38.163 24.800 30.727 42.636 167.3 8:13.871 8 1:42.392 25.627 32.256 44509 160.4 13:47.190
6 1:38.020 24.780 30.676 42.564 167.6 9:51.891 9 1:42.154 25.687 31.999 44.468 160.8 15:29.344
7 1:38.216 30.740 42.747 167.3 11:30.107 10 1:43.212 25.795 32.148 45.269 159.2 17:12.556
8 1:38412 24.811 43.033 166.9 13:08.519 11 1:44.195 25.846 32.508 45.841 157.7 18:56.751
9 1:38.500 24.877 30791  42.832 166.8 14:47.019 12 1:44.650 25.754 32731  46.165 157.0 20:41.401
10 1:38.360 24.795  30.641  42.924 167.0 16:25.379 13 1:54.701 25.609 143.2 22:36.102
11 1:39.794 24.950 31.503 43.341 164.6 18:05.173 14 2:24.983 27.658 44.768 1:12.557 113.3 25:01.085
12 1:39.914 25.558 31.089 43.267 1644 19:45.087 15  2:43.422 29.793 1:12.669 1:00.960 100.5 27:44.507
13 1:41.875 25.112 31.596 45.167 161.2 21:26.962 YUGO
14 1:46.965 25.552 32.360 49.053 153.6 23:13.927 23
15 1:51.088 25796 34763 50529 147.9 25:05.015 N-SPEED S2R Racing
MOTOKI 1 1:56.347 31.562 36.292 48.493 131.7 1:56.347
1 1 2 1:49.771 26.625 35.219 47.927 149.6 3:46.118
Rn-sports 47Trading with Rn-sports 3 1:49.003 26.606  34.659  47.738 150.7  5:35.121
1 1:47.678 29.121 32.554 46.003 142.3 1:47.678 4 1:47.504 26.175 34.287 47.042 152.8 7:22.625
2 1:42.806 25475  31.854 45477 159.8  3:30.484 5 1:47.896 27.059  34.026  46.811 1522  9:10.521
3 1:43.127 26.242  32.069  44.816 159.3  5:13.611 6 1:46.571 26.302  33.937  46.332 154.1 10:57.092
4 142237 25555  32.062 160.7  6:55.848 7 BEEETE 46411 1548 12:43216
5 1:42.055 25.562 31.743 44.750 161.0 8:37.903 8 1:46.755 26.205 34.012 46.538 153.9 14:29.971
6 31.783  44.620 161.3 10:19.774 9 1:46.137 26202  33.716 154.8 16:16.108
7 1:41.909 25.575 31.652 44.682 1612 12:01.683 10 1:47.832 26.521 34.449 46.862 152.3 18:03.940
8  1:42.740 25915 31.932 44.893 1599 13:44.423 11 1:49.235 28.058 34.044 47.133 150.4 19:53.175
9 1:42.632 25596  31.870  45.166 160.1 15:27.055 12 1:54.075 26.843  37.584  49.648 144.0  21:47.250
10 1:42.863 25.760 32.044 45.059 159.7 17:09.918 13 2:00.207 27.303 38.276 54.628 136.7 23:47.457
11 1:42.645 25.693 45.342 160.0 18:52.563 14 2:13.681 32.262 43.781 57.638 1229 26:01.138
12 1:43.550 25.943 31.988 45.619 158.6 20:36.113 LIAM SCEATS
13 1:59.180 25.859 34.029 59.292 137.8 22:35.293 27
14 2:13.163 28.245 50748 54170 123.4  24:48.456 SUTEKINA RACING TEAM Sutekina Racing
15  2:04.221 29.678 39.920 54.623 132.2 26:52.677 1 1:42.787 27.881 31.514 43.392 149.1 1:42.787
2 1:39.359 25.139 31.149 43.071 165.3 3:22.146
1 4 MIZUKI ISHIZAKA 3 1:39.173 31.125  43.104 165.6  5:01.319
SUTEKINA RACING TEAM Sutekina Racing 4 1:39.142 25.085  31.007  43.050 165.7  6:40.461
1 1:42.173 27.286 31.522 43.365 150.0 1:42.173 5 1:40.073 25.343 31.561 43.169 164.1 8:20.534
2 1:39.349 25301  31.178 1653 3:21.522 6 1:39.085 25236  30.836 1658 9:59.619
3 1:39.310 25.017  31.338  42.955 1654  5:00.832 7 1:39.364 25126 30727  43.511 1653 11:38.983
4 1:39.334 25.275 43.146 165.4 6:40.166 8 1:39.169 25.109 30.806 43.254 165.6 13:18.152
5 1:40.779 25651  31.935  43.193 163.0  8:20.945 o MEEIXVEl  25.043 30773 43205 1659 14:57.173
6 1:39.424 25232  31.101  43.091 1652 10:00.369 10 1:39.063 25.088 43.334 1658 16:36.236
7 1:39.477 25.146 31.076 43.255 165.1 11:39.846 17 1:39.119 25.112 30.676 43.331 165.7 18:15.355
8 1:39.345 31.285 43.118 1654 13:19.191 12 1:40.721 25.054 31.968 43.699 163.1 19:56.076
9 24.988 31.007 43.160 165.7 14:58.346 13 1:43.223 25.077 31.108 47.038 159.1 21:39.299
10 1:39.327 25.069 30.955 43.303 1654 16:37.673 14 1:47.603 25.440 31.429 50.734 152.7 23:26.902
11 1:40.253 24.973 31.644 43.636 163.9 18:17.926 15 1:53.071 26.287 34.958 51.826 1453 25:19.973
12 1:40.705 25.168 31.193 44.344 163.1 19:58.631 SKY CHEN
13 1:42.815 25.140 31.368 46.307 159.8 21:41.446 36
14 1:47.351 25316 32153  49.882 153.0 23:28.797 SKY MOTORSPORTS rmoroRerE e
15 1:50.148 25.604 34.244 50.300 149.1 25:18.945 1 1:53.397 30.512 35.231 47.654 135.1 1:53.397
YUKI 2 1:47.982 26.449 34.325 47.208 152.1 3:41.379
1 8 3  1:48.983 26.296 34.221 48.466 150.7 5:30.362
NILZZ Racing NILZZ Racing 4 1:47.043 25.877  34.100  47.066 153.5  7:17.405
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Race 1

FUJI SPEEDWAY Sec‘l’or Ano |YSis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

5 1:47.437 26117 34122  47.198 1529  9:04.842 9 1:40.487 25.356  31.338  43.793 1635 15:45.865
6 1:47.429 26.040  34.156  47.233 152.9 10:52.271 10 1:41.097 25366  31.511 44220 162.5 17:26.962
7  1:46.852 34.143 46919 153.7 12:39.123 11 1:41.738 25.455  31.652  44.631 1615 19:08.700
8 1:59.639 37.401  35.029  47.209 137.3 14:38.762 12 1:41.540 31.629 44599 161.8  20:50.240
9  1:47.353 26253  33.957  47.143 153.0 16:26.115 13 1:47.569 25514  31.789  50.266 152.7 22:37.809
iR 1:46.715] 26.335 EENTY) BYRAY) 153.9 18:12.830 14 1:56.424 26.661 36.227 53536 141.1 24:34.233
11 1:47.738 26.193  34.328  47.217 1525 20:00.568 15  2:00.000 28.042 38705 53.253 136.9 26:34.233
12 1:51.613 26.031  33.787  51.795 147.2 21:52.181
13 1:56.558 27.071 36429 53.058 140.9 23:48.739 98 SOTA OGAWA
14 2:04.335 29.175  39.179  55.981 132.1 25:53.074 Bionic Jack Racing Bienic Jack Rachng F111/3
TOSHIHIRO KUBOTA 1 1:39.971 26.269 30.860 42.842 153.3 1:39.971
44 2 1:38.529 25.230  30.655  42.644 166.7  3:18.500
TOKAIDENSO MD TOKAIDENSO F111 3 1:38.209 25.032  30.580  42.597 167.3  4:56.709
1 1:45.574 28.053  32.461  45.060 145.1 1:45.574 4 IEE) 24.983 167.6  6:34.728
2 1:57.846 25.788  31.582 1:00.476 139.4  3:43.420 5 1:38.256 24930  30.544  42.782 167.2  8:12.984
3 1:43.220 26.018  32.604 44598 159.1  5:26.640 6 1:38.129 25.024 30515 42590 167.4  9:51.113
4 1:41.514 25.894  31.614  44.006 161.8  7:08.154 7 1:38.136 24.958  30.500  42.678 167.4 11:29.249
5 1:43.456 31.886 45966 158.8  8:51.610 8 1:38.394 30.579  42.913 166.9 13:07.643
6 1:41.816 25.829  31.877 44110 161.3 10:33.426 9 1:38.542 25.033  30.691  42.818 166.7 14:46.185
7 1:41.249 25.622  31.783 162.2  12:14.675 10 1:38.692 25.035 30.597  43.060 166.4 16:24.877
N 1:41.034] 25.722  31.321  43.991 162.6 13:55.709 11 1:39.941 25313  31.254  43.374 164.4 18:04.818
9  1:41.372 25.678  31.346  44.348 162.0 15:37.081 12 1:39.890 25.674  30.930  43.286 164.4 19:44.708
10 1:41.345 25.843  31.349  44.153 162.1 17:18.426 13 1:42.294 25.446  31.665  45.183 160.6 21:27.002
11 1:41.934 25.793 44.894 161.2 19:00.360 14 1:46.925 25.742 32535  48.648 153.6 23:13.927
12 1:42.095 25.837  31.365  44.893 160.9 20:42.455 15  1:51.410 26.021  34.860 50.529 147.4 25:05.337
13 1:58.949 25.780  31.919 1:01.250 138.1 22:41.404
14 1:56.257 26.420  37.556  52.281 141.3 24:37.661
15  2:09.807 27.599  49.534  52.674 1265 26:47.468
4 5 YORIKATSU TSUJIKO
PONOS RACING PONOS RACING
1 1:49.411 30.226  33.873  45.312 140.0  1:49.411
2 1:43.055 25811  32.456  44.788 159.4  3:32.466
3 1:42.820 25.836  32.455 44529 159.8  5:15.286
4 1:42.359 25.769 32502  44.088 160.5  6:57.645
5 1:42.447 25.838  32.372  44.237 160.3  8:40.092
6 1:42.075 25.720  31.981  44.374 160.9 10:22.167
7 142166 [EEN3IE  32.003 44550 160.8  12:04.333
8 1:42.009 25.664 32210  44.135 161.0 13:46.342
9 25.707 161.8  15:27.836
10 1:42.502 25.691  31.911  44.900 160.3 17:10.338
11 1:42.466 25.707  31.932  44.827 160.3 18:52.804
12 1:43.285 26.028  32.379  44.878 159.0 20:36.089
13 1:50.342 26.181  33.109  51.052 1489 22:26.431
14 2:12.037 28.763  37.118 1:06.156 124.4 24:38.468
15 2:04.121 27.594  40.125  56.402 132.3 26:42.589

97 ANNA INOTSUME
Bionic Jack Racing

1 2:21.934 28.285  32.606 1:21.043 107.9  2:21.934
2 1:41.443 26.186  31.677  43.580 161.9  4:03.377
3 1:40.149 25441  31.243  43.465 164.0  5:43.526
N 1:39.469) 25.367  30.904 EEREE 165.1 7:22.995
5 1:41.348 25.801 44.690 162.1 9:04.343
6
7
8

Bionic Jack Racing F111/3

1:39.822 25.372 30.926 43.524 164.6 10:44.165
1:41.020 25.380 31.216 44.424 162.6 12:25.185
1:40.193 25.317 31.071 43.805 164.0 14:05.378
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